M
C
U
 / M
P
U
Z
ilo

3.0 - 3.6V 3.0 - 3.6V 3.0 - 3.6V
LQFP - 144 LQFP - 100 LQFP - 100
Package
Mem.
Flash
(bytes)
SRAM
(bytes)
Speed
(MHz)
Temp.
Range 1 25 100 500
Price Each
1 25 100
692-EZ80F910100KIT EZ80F91 Development Kit 99.95
692-EZ80F915050MODG eZ80F91 Module 150.00 120.00
692-EZ80F915005MOD Mini Ethernet Module 87.50 70.00
Count
/timers
692-EZ80F91AZ050SG LQFP-144 256K 16K 50 4 0 - 70 22.38 17.90 11.93
692-EZ80F91AZ050EG LQFP-144 256K 16K 50 4 -40 -105 24.60 19.68 13.12
692-EZ80F91NA050EG BGA-144 256K 16K 50 4 -40-105 25.73 20.58 13.72
692-EZ80F91NA050SG BGA-144 256K 16K 50 4 0 - 70 23.50 18.80 12.53
Features:
• eZ80 core operating at 50MHz
• On-chip 10/100BaseT Ethernet MAC
• 256KB on-chip Flash memory

Flash
(bytes)
SRAM
(bytes)
Speed
(MHz)
Temp.
Range 1 25 100 500
Price Each
1 25 100
692-EZ80F920200ZCO eZ80F92 Development Kit 399.95
692-EZ80F920020MOD eZ80F92 Flash Module 105.13 84.10
692-EZ80F920120MOD eZ80F92 Ethernet Module 135.00 108.00
Count
/timers
692-EZ80F92AZ020SG LQFP-100 128K 8K 20 6 0 - 70 15.63 12.50 8.33
692-EZ80F92AZ020EG LQFP-100 128K 8K 20 6 -40 -105 17.20 13.76 9.17
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
Price Each
Package
Mem.
Flash
(bytes)
SRAM
(bytes)
Speed
(MHz)
Temp.
Range 1 25 100 500
Count
/timers
692-EZ80F93AZ020SG LQFP-100 64K 4K 20 6 0 - 70 14.53 11.62 7.75
692-EZ80F93AZ020EG LQFP-100 64K 4K 20 6 -40 -105 15.98 12.78 8.52
Description:
The eZ80F93 is a new part comprising part of the eZ80Acclaim!™ family of Flash Microcontrollers (MCU’s).  Combining 20MHz
speed, 64KB of Flash, and 4KB SRAM,  the eZ80F93 provides the performance and memory needed to implement
communication protocol stacks amd achieve the flexibility when performing in-system updates of application firmware.